Tues 8-Sep Bennington MQA Events - Sept 8, 9 and 1!
Aldi's Market
Goodwill
Goodwill
Jensen's Restaurant
Bennington Beverage Den
Bennington Pizza Plaza
Bennington Pizza Plaza

Wed 9-Sep Bank of Bennington
Market Wagon
Bennington Beverage Outlet
Dollar General
Jensen's Restaurant
Goodwill
Aldi's Market
Aldi's Market

Thu 10-Sep Bank of Bennington
Jensen's Restaurant
Market Wagon
Goodwill
Bennington United Council Service
Bennington Pizza
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10 Kocher Drive, Bennington
215 North St., Bennington

215 North St., Bennington

332 North St., Bennington

340 North St (Rte 7), Bennington
210 Northside Drive, Bennington
210 Northside Drive, Bennington
155 North St., Bennington

1896 Harwood Hill, Bennington
125 Northside Drive, Bennington
2537 Route US-7, Pownal

332 North St., Bennington

215 North St., Bennington

10 Kocher Drive, Bennington

10 Kocher Drive, Bennington
155 North St., Bennington

332 North St., Bennington

1896 Harwood Hill, Bennington
215 North St., Bennington

100 Ledgehill Rd., Bennington
210 Northside Drive, Bennington

12 -2pm
10-2pm
3-6pm
8-2pm
4-6pm
11:30-2:30pm
5-7pm
9-1pm
1-4pm
2-5pm
2-5pm
5-8pm
9-12pm
10-1pm
2-6pm
11-3pm
10-2pm
10-2pm
11-2pm
12-2pm
5-7pm



