Tues	Bennington MQA Events - Sept 8, 9 and 10 Aldi's Market Goodwill Goodwill Jensen's Restaurant Bennington Beverage Den Bennington Pizza Plaza Bennington Pizza Plaza
Wed	Bank of Bennington Market Wagon Bennington Beverage Outlet Dollar General Jensen's Restaurant Goodwill Aldi's Market Aldi's Market
Thu	Bank of Bennington Jensen's Restaurant Market Wagon Goodwill Bennington United Council Service Bennington Pizza

0, 2020				
10 Kocher Drive, Bennington	12 -2pm			
215 North St., Bennington	10-2pm			
215 North St., Bennington	3-6pm			
332 North St., Bennington	8-2pm			
340 North St (Rte 7), Bennington	4-6pm			
210 Northside Drive, Bennington	11:30-2:30pm			
210 Northside Drive, Bennington	5-7pm			
155 North St., Bennington	9-1pm			
1896 Harwood Hill, Bennington	1-4pm			
125 Northside Drive, Bennington	2-5pm			
2537 Route US-7, <b>Pownal</b>	2-5pm			
332 North St., Bennington	5-8pm			
215 North St., Bennington	9-12pm			
10 Kocher Drive, <b>Bennington</b>	10-1pm			
10 Kocher Drive, <b>Bennington</b>	2-6pm			
155 North St., Bennington	11-3pm			
332 North St., Bennington	10-2pm			
1896 Harwood Hill, Bennington	10-2pm			
215 North St., Bennington	11-2pm			
100 Ledgehill Rd., Bennington	12-2pm			
210 Northside Drive, <b>Bennington</b>	5-7pm			